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Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Penn State               41    1    4    8   10   18   20   29    26:21    0:22
  2 Syracuse                 47    2    3    6   15   21   22   24    26:22    0:22
  3 Georgetown               48    5    7   11   12   13   16   19    26:22    0:10
  4 St. Joseph's (Pa )      126    9   17   26   32   42   47   52    26:49    0:58
  5 Pittsburgh              136   14   23   27   34   38   41   45    26:53    0:48
  6 Geneseo St.             166   25   30   35   37   39   48   50    27:05    0:29
  7 Duquesne                195   28   31   43   44   49   51   57    27:16    0:38
  8 Cortland St.            227   33   36   46   53   59   63   68    27:30  0:1:00
  9 Susquehanna             266   40   54   55   56   61   64   65    27:47    1:07
 10 St. Bonaventure         331   58   62   69   70   72   74         29:06    2:45
 11 Mount St. Mary's        337   60   66   67   71   73   75         29:22    2:35
Individuals
  ID#  PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Penn State
  704     1  Matt Fischer, 4            26:12    5:02
  700     4  Glen Burkhardt, 3          26:16    5:03
  701     8  Robby Creese, 3            26:19    5:04
  703    10  Wade Endress, 3            26:21    5:04
  710    18  Conner Quinn, 2            26:33    5:06
  702    20  Ean DiSilvio, 1            26:35    5:07
  709    29  Austin Pondel, 2           26:56    5:11
Total Time = 2:11:41     Total Places = 41

2. Syracuse
  773     2  Joel Hubbard, 2            26:14    5:03
  766     3  Colin Bennie, 1            26:15    5:03
  777     6  Dan Lennon, 3              26:17    5:03
  784    15  Shawn Wilson, 1            26:28    5:05
  767    21  Andrew Bennison, 3         26:35    5:07
  776    22  Joe Kush, 4                26:37    5:07
  780    24  Nick Ryan, 1               26:45    5:09
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Total Time = 2:11:49     Total Places = 47

3. Georgetown
  669     5  Scott Carpenter, 2         26:16    5:03
  672     7  Darren Fahy, 2             26:18    5:03
  668    11  Ahmed Bile, 2              26:23    5:04
  676    12  Jonathan Green, 1          26:23    5:04
  685    13  John Murray, 4             26:26    5:05
  667    16  Amos Bartelsmeyer, 1       26:29    5:05
  684    19  Ryan Manahan, 1            26:35    5:07
Total Time = 2:11:46     Total Places = 48

4. St. Joseph's (Pa )
  740     9  Rad Gunzenhauser, 4        26:20    5:04
  742    17  Logan Mohn, 4              26:32    5:06
  741    26  John Mascioli, 2           26:50    5:10
  738    32  David Dorsey, 1            27:03    5:12
  736    42  Jimmy Daniels, 2           27:18    5:15
  737    47  Quinn Davis, 3             27:31    5:17
  739    52  Kevin Dorsey, 1            27:35    5:18
Total Time = 2:14:03     Total Places = 126

5. Pittsburgh
  714    14  Cullen Davis, 4            26:27    5:05
  723    23  Michael Runco, 3           26:42    5:08
  724    27  Nate Sloan, 1              26:51    5:10
  716    34  Ryan Hughes, 1             27:08    5:13
  719    38  Cordon Louco, 1            27:15    5:14
  722    41  Wes Roberts, 2             27:17    5:15
  725    45  Eric Stratman, 1           27:28    5:17
Total Time = 2:14:23     Total Places = 136

6. Geneseo St.
  661    25  Adam Murphy, 2             26:48    5:09
  658    30  Alfredo Mazzuca, 2         26:58    5:11
  651    35  Alex Burks, 1              27:09    5:13
  665    37  Brendan Wortner, 3         27:13    5:14
  659    39  Cohen Miles-Rath, 4        27:16    5:15
  648    48  Chaz Abad, 4               27:31    5:17
  657    50  Tim Mateer, 4              27:32    5:18
Total Time = 2:15:24     Total Places = 166

7. Duquesne
  646    28  Aaron Wilkinson, 3         26:54    5:10
  640    31  Evan Gomez, 4              27:02    5:12
  642    43  Joe O'Such, 3              27:23    5:16
  638    44  Rico Galassi, 1            27:28    5:17
  647    49  Alex Woodrow, 4            27:32    5:18
  637    51  Josef DiPietrantonio, 2    27:33    5:18
  644    57  Luke Schott, 1             27:52    5:22
Total Time = 2:16:19     Total Places = 195

8. Cortland St.
  628    33  Nick Marcantonio, 4        27:05    5:12
  626    36  Jarred Iacovelli, 4        27:10    5:13
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  631    46  Joe Ray, 3                 27:29    5:17
  630    53  Steve Pungello, 4          27:40    5:19
  633    59  Mitch Ryan, 2              28:04    5:24
  625    63  Alex Hall, 1               28:31    5:29
  632    68  Gabe Rodriguez, 2          29:00    5:35
Total Time = 2:17:28     Total Places = 227

9. Susquehanna
  758    40  Alex Price, 4              27:16    5:15
  747    54  John Crowe, 3              27:41    5:19
  748    55  Paul Crowe, 4              27:45    5:20
  750    56  Colin Eberhardt, 3         27:46    5:20
  753    61  Dan Isenebrg, 3            28:23    5:27
  763    64  Scott Sullivan, 4          28:35    5:30
  761    65  Kyle Skelton, 1            28:38    5:30
Total Time = 2:18:51     Total Places = 266

10. St. Bonaventure
  732    58  Harley Thompson, 4         28:01    5:23
  727    62  Joe Ferencik, 3            28:27    5:28
  729    69  Nick Konotopskyj, 3        29:02    5:35
  726    70  Ben Collins, 1             29:14    5:37
  728    72  Steve Kibbe, 4             30:45    5:55
  731    74  Justin Ryan, 1             31:30    6:03
Total Time = 2:25:29     Total Places = 331

11. Mount St. Mary's
  694    60  Christopher Evans, 1       28:22    5:27
  697    66  Thomas Selishev, 1         28:39    5:30
  696    67  Jesse Langton, 4           28:41    5:31
  695    71  Christopher Jewell, 3      30:10    5:48
  699    73  Kody Wilson, 3             30:57    5:57
  698    75  Kieran Tonero, 3           31:58    6:09
Total Time = 2:26:49     Total Places = 337
              TEAM
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  704     1     1  Matt Fischer, 4            26:12    5:02  Penn State           
  773     2     2  Joel Hubbard, 2            26:14    5:03  Syracuse             
  766     3     3  Colin Bennie, 1            26:15    5:03  Syracuse             
  700     4     4  Glen Burkhardt, 3          26:16    5:03  Penn State           
  669     5     5  Scott Carpenter, 2         26:16    5:03  Georgetown           
  777     6     6  Dan Lennon, 3              26:17    5:03  Syracuse             
  672     7     7  Darren Fahy, 2             26:18    5:03  Georgetown           
  701     8     8  Robby Creese, 3            26:19    5:04  Penn State           
  740     9     9  Rad Gunzenhauser, 4        26:20    5:04  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  703    10    10  Wade Endress, 3            26:21    5:04  Penn State           
  668    11    11  Ahmed Bile, 2              26:23    5:04  Georgetown           
  676    12    12  Jonathan Green, 1          26:23    5:04  Georgetown           
  685    13    13  John Murray, 4             26:26    5:05  Georgetown           
  714    14    14  Cullen Davis, 4            26:27    5:05  Pittsburgh           
  784    15    15  Shawn Wilson, 1            26:28    5:05  Syracuse             
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  667    16    16  Amos Bartelsmeyer, 1       26:29    5:05  Georgetown           
  787    17        Tj Hornberger              26:32    5:06  Unattached           
  742    18    17  Logan Mohn, 4              26:32    5:06  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  710    19    18  Conner Quinn, 2            26:33    5:06  Penn State           
  684    20    19  Ryan Manahan, 1            26:35    5:07  Georgetown           
  702    21    20  Ean DiSilvio, 1            26:35    5:07  Penn State           
  767    22    21  Andrew Bennison, 3         26:35    5:07  Syracuse             
  682    23        Michael Lederhouse, 2      26:36    5:07  Georgetown           
  776    24    22  Joe Kush, 4                26:37    5:07  Syracuse             
  786    25        Mickey Burke               26:40    5:08  Unattached           
  723    26    23  Michael Runco, 3           26:42    5:08  Pittsburgh           
  678    27        Matt Howard, 4             26:43    5:08  Georgetown           
  688    28        Cole Williams, 3           26:44    5:08  Georgetown           
  780    29    24  Nick Ryan, 1               26:45    5:09  Syracuse             
  661    30    25  Adam Murphy, 2             26:48    5:09  Geneseo St.          
  741    31    26  John Mascioli, 2           26:50    5:10  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  724    32    27  Nate Sloan, 1              26:51    5:10  Pittsburgh           
  687    33        Connor Sheryak, 1          26:53    5:10  Georgetown           
  646    34    28  Aaron Wilkinson, 3         26:54    5:10  Duquesne             
  709    35    29  Austin Pondel, 2           26:56    5:11  Penn State           
  658    36    30  Alfredo Mazzuca, 2         26:58    5:11  Geneseo St.          
  706    37        Brannon Kidder, 2          26:59    5:11  Penn State           
  677    38        Austin Gregor, 3           27:01    5:12  Georgetown           
  640    39    31  Evan Gomez, 4              27:02    5:12  Duquesne             
  738    40    32  David Dorsey, 1            27:03    5:12  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  674    41        Nicholas Golebiowski, 1    27:04    5:12  Georgetown           
  628    42    33  Nick Marcantonio, 4        27:05    5:12  Cortland St.         
  716    43    34  Ryan Hughes, 1             27:08    5:13  Pittsburgh           
  651    44    35  Alex Burks, 1              27:09    5:13  Geneseo St.          
  626    45    36  Jarred Iacovelli, 4        27:10    5:13  Cortland St.         
  769    46        Philo Germano, 1           27:10    5:13  Syracuse             
  671    47        Max Darrah, 4              27:12    5:14  Georgetown           
  665    48    37  Brendan Wortner, 3         27:13    5:14  Geneseo St.          
  719    49    38  Cordon Louco, 1            27:15    5:14  Pittsburgh           
  659    50    39  Cohen Miles-Rath, 4        27:16    5:15  Geneseo St.          
  758    51    40  Alex Price, 4              27:16    5:15  Susquehanna          
  722    52    41  Wes Roberts, 2             27:17    5:15  Pittsburgh           
  736    53    42  Jimmy Daniels, 2           27:18    5:15  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  642    54    43  Joe O'Such, 3              27:23    5:16  Duquesne             
  711    55        Tony Russell, 1            27:26    5:16  Penn State           
  638    56    44  Rico Galassi, 1            27:28    5:17  Duquesne             
  725    57    45  Eric Stratman, 1           27:28    5:17  Pittsburgh           
  717    58        Matt Kazanjian, 1          27:29    5:17  Pittsburgh           
  631    59    46  Joe Ray, 3                 27:29    5:17  Cortland St.         
  737    60    47  Quinn Davis, 3             27:31    5:17  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  648    61    48  Chaz Abad, 4               27:31    5:17  Geneseo St.          
  647    62    49  Alex Woodrow, 4            27:32    5:18  Duquesne             
  657    63    50  Tim Mateer, 4              27:32    5:18  Geneseo St.          
  656    64        Alex Kramer, 2             27:33    5:18  Geneseo St.          
  637    65    51  Josef DiPietrantonio, 2    27:33    5:18  Duquesne             
  739    66    52  Kevin Dorsey, 1            27:35    5:18  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  652    67        Matt Byrnes, 4             27:35    5:18  Geneseo St.          
  662    68        John Panus, 2              27:35    5:18  Geneseo St.          
  650    69        Travis Briggs, 2           27:36    5:18  Geneseo St.          
  743    70        Anthony Morelli, 1         27:38    5:19  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
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  630    71    53  Steve Pungello, 4          27:40    5:19  Cortland St.         
  747    72    54  John Crowe, 3              27:41    5:19  Susquehanna          
  748    73    55  Paul Crowe, 4              27:45    5:20  Susquehanna          
  750    74    56  Colin Eberhardt, 3         27:46    5:20  Susquehanna          
  770    75        Robert Hall, 2             27:47    5:21  Syracuse             
  788    76        Andrew Paladino            27:48    5:21  Unattached           
  733    77        Brendan Bilotta, 1         27:51    5:21  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  644    78    57  Luke Schott, 1             27:52    5:22  Duquesne             
  705    79        Bobby Hill, 1              27:54    5:22  Penn State           
  721    80        Chris Pastore, 2           27:56    5:22  Pittsburgh           
  634    81        Dino Andrade, 2            27:58    5:23  Duquesne             
  641    82        Brandon Krszal, 4          27:59    5:23  Duquesne             
  663    83        Connor Pulvidente, 1       27:59    5:23  Geneseo St.          
  785    84        Christian Kazanjian        28:00    5:23  Unattached           
  732    85    58  Harley Thompson, 4         28:01    5:23  St. Bonaventure      
  633    86    59  Mitch Ryan, 2              28:04    5:24  Cortland St.         
  735    87        Collin Crilly, 1           28:06    5:24  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  666    88        Bayley Zubler, 2           28:10    5:25  Geneseo St.          
  635    89        Eugene Baritot, 1          28:17    5:26  Duquesne             
  708    90        Jack Miller, 1             28:18    5:26  Penn State           
  645    91        Frazee Sutphen, 1          28:21    5:27  Duquesne             
  694    92    60  Christopher Evans, 1       28:22    5:27  Mount St. Mary's     
  753    93    61  Dan Isenebrg, 3            28:23    5:27  Susquehanna          
  745    94        Kevin Trimmer, 2           28:24    5:28  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  649    95        Alex Beals, 3              28:25    5:28  Geneseo St.          
  727    96    62  Joe Ferencik, 3            28:27    5:28  St. Bonaventure      
  734    97        Michael Cassidy, 2         28:29    5:28  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  653    98        Mike Custance, 3           28:30    5:29  Geneseo St.          
  625    99    63  Alex Hall, 1               28:31    5:29  Cortland St.         
  686   100        Andrew Ogle, 3             28:34    5:29  Georgetown           
  789   101        Will Cather                28:34    5:29  Unattached           
  763   102    64  Scott Sullivan, 4          28:35    5:30  Susquehanna          
  664   103        Kent Upham, 4              28:38    5:30  Geneseo St.          
  761   104    65  Kyle Skelton, 1            28:38    5:30  Susquehanna          
  697   105    66  Thomas Selishev, 1         28:39    5:30  Mount St. Mary's     
  696   106    67  Jesse Langton, 4           28:41    5:31  Mount St. Mary's     
  790   107        Jordan Crawford            28:47    5:32  Unattached           
  636   108        Bryan Culley, 1            28:59    5:34  Duquesne             
  632   109    68  Gabe Rodriguez, 2          29:00    5:35  Cortland St.         
  744   110        Pat Quirk, 1               29:02    5:35  St. Joseph's (Pa )   
  729   111    69  Nick Konotopskyj, 3        29:02    5:35  St. Bonaventure      
  754   112        Peter Lynch, 2             29:12    5:37  Susquehanna          
  726   113    70  Ben Collins, 1             29:14    5:37  St. Bonaventure      
  643   114        Alex Schaffstall, 2        29:23    5:39  Duquesne             
  752   115        Austin Iovoli, 4           29:26    5:40  Susquehanna          
  762   116        Andrew Steely, 1           29:31    5:41  Susquehanna          
  627   117        John Kaplan, 1             29:49    5:44  Cortland St.         
  629   118        Julio Melendez, 2          29:50    5:44  Cortland St.         
  759   119        Justin Skavery, 2          29:53    5:45  Susquehanna          
  760   120        Evan Skelton, 4            29:56    5:45  Susquehanna          
  695   121    71  Christopher Jewell, 3      30:10    5:48  Mount St. Mary's     
  755   122        Torin McFarland, 2         30:23    5:51  Susquehanna          
  756   123        Matt Pezza, 2              30:27    5:51  Susquehanna          
  757   124        Eric Pressler, 1           30:45    5:55  Susquehanna          
  728   125    72  Steve Kibbe, 4             30:45    5:55  St. Bonaventure      
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  751   126        Mark Harrel, 2             30:48    5:55  Susquehanna          
  699   127    73  Kody Wilson, 3             30:57    5:57  Mount St. Mary's     
  746   128        Pat Brown, 4               31:04    5:58  Susquehanna          

Pace: 6:00 | Top

  765   129        Sage Weikel, 3             31:21    6:02  Susquehanna          
  731   130    74  Justin Ryan, 1             31:30    6:03  St. Bonaventure      
  698   131    75  Kieran Tonero, 3           31:58    6:09  Mount St. Mary's     
  749   132        Ethan Eastwood, 3          32:34    6:16  Susquehanna          
  764   133        Chase Wallace, 2           33:46    6:30  Susquehanna          
6 finishers among Males (no age given)
40 finishers among Men Under 2
33 finishers among Men 2 - 2
26 finishers among Men 3 - 3
28 finishers among Men 4 - 4
133 male finishers
0 female finishers
133 total finishers

Return to home page.
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